

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE: C.R.P.Nos.2608 of 2023, 1206 & 2845 of 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
6.	28.02.2025	<u>NJS, J</u> Perused the order dated 12.01.2024 in C.R.P.No.2608 of 2023. As the matters require hearing in the light of the grounds raised in the Memorandum of Revision, considering the request made on behalf of the contesting respondent / auction purchaser, list these cases for hearing on 28.03.2025. <u>NJS, J</u> BLV	