

IN THE HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

Civil Revision Petition Nos:2608 of 2023 & 1206 and 2845 of 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
06.	04.04.2025	<u>NJS,J</u> <u>C.R.P No.2845 of 2024</u> List the matter on 02.05.2025, along with CRP Nos.2608 of 2023 & 1206 of 2024. Ksj <u>NJS,J</u>	